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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 19475 100.00% 189.01- 190 107 0.55% 3935 20.21% 15647 80.34%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 19472 99.98% 188.01-189 118 0.61% 4053 20.81% 15540 79.79%
237.01-238 5 0.03% 10 0.05% 19470 99.97% 187.01-188 116 0.60% 4169 21.41% 15422 79.19%
236.01 - 237 1 0.06% 21 0.11% 19465 99.95% 186.01-187 128 0.66% 4297 22.06% 15306 78.59%
235.01 - 236 19 0.10% 40 0.21% 19454 99.89% 185.01- 186 143 0.73% 4440 22.80% 15178 77.94%
234.01-235 14 0.07% 54 0.28% 19435 99.79% 184.01-185 120 0.62% 4560 23.41% 15035 77.20%
233.01-234 18 0.09% 72 0.37% 19421 99.72% 183.01-184 124 0.64% 4684 24.05% 14915 76.59%
232.01-233 17 0.09% 89 0.46% 19403 99.63% 182.01-183 134 0.69% 4818 24.74% 14791 75.95%
231.01-232 25 0.13% 114 0.59% 19386 99.54% 181.01-182 93 0.48% 4911 25.22% 14657 75.26%
230.01 - 231 29 0.15% 143 0.73% 19361 99.41% 180.01 - 181 116 0.60% 5027 25.81% 14564 74.78%
229.01-230 32 0.16% 175 0.90% 19332 99.27% 179.01-180 120 0.62% 5147 26.43% 14448 74.19%
228.01-229 34 0.17% 209 1.07% 19300 99.10% 178.01-179 129 0.66% 5276 27.09% 14328 73.57%
227.01-228 48 0.25% 257 1.32% 19266 98.93% 177.01-178 130 0.67% 5406 27.76% 14199 72.91%
226.01 - 227 40 0.21% 297 1.53% 19218 98.68% 176.01-177 116 0.60% 5522 28.35% 14069 72.24%
225.01 - 226 49 0.25% 346 1.78% 19178 98.47% 175.01-176 141 0.72% 5663 29.08% 13953 71.65%
224.01 - 225 49 0.25% 395 2.03% 19129 98.22% 174.01-175 127 0.65% 5790 29.73% 13812 70.92%
223.01-224 52 0.27% 447 2.30% 19080 97.97% 173.01-174 149 0.77% 5939 30.50% 13685 70.27%
222.01-223 69 0.35% 516 2.65% 19028 97.70% 172.01-173 113 0.58% 6052 31.08% 13536 69.50%
221.01-222 66 0.34% 582 2.99% 18959 97.35% 171.01-172 120 0.62% 6172 31.69% 13423 68.92%
220.01 - 221 60 0.31% 642 3.30% 18893 97.01% 170.01-171 122 0.63% 6294 32.32% 13303 68.31%
219.01-220 68 0.35% 710 3.65% 18833 96.70% 169.01-170 127 0.65% 6421 32.97% 13181 67.68%
218.01-219 75 0.39% 785 4.03% 18765 96.35% 168.01- 169 113 0.58% 6534 33.55% 13054 67.03%
217.01-218 88 0.45% 873 4.48% 18690 95.97% 167.01-168 115 0.59% 6649 34.14% 12941 66.45%
216.01 - 217 84 0.43% 957 4.91% 18602 95.52% 166.01 - 167 118 0.61% 6767 34.75% 12826 65.86%
215.01-216 79 0.41% 1036 5.32% 18518 95.09% 165.01 - 166 128 0.66% 6895 35.40% 12708 65.25%
214.01-215 104 0.53% 1140 5.85% 18439 94.68% 164.01- 165 17 0.60% 7012 36.01% 12580 64.60%
213.01-214 89 0.46% 1229 6.31% 18335 94.15% 163.01- 164 125 0.64% 7137 36.65% 12463 63.99%
212.01-213 87 0.45% 1316 6.76% 18246 93.69% 162.01- 163 M 0.57% 7248 37.22% 12338 63.35%
211.01-212 100 0.51% 1416 7.27% 18159 93.24% 161.01-162 106 0.54% 7354 37.76% 12227 62.78%
210.01-211 126 0.65% 1542 7.92% 18059 92.73% 160.01 - 161 122 0.63% 7476 38.39% 12121 62.24%
209.01-210 83 0.43% 1625 8.34% 17933 92.08% 159.01 - 160 130 0.67% 7606 39.06% 11999 61.61%
208.01 - 209 98 0.50% 1723 8.85% 17850 91.66% 158.01 - 159 139 0.71% 7745 39.77% 11869 60.94%
207.01-208 102 0.52% 1825 9.37% 17752 91.15% 157.01-158 125 0.64% 7870 40.41% 11730 60.23%
206.01 - 207 108 0.55% 1933 9.93% 17650 90.63% 156.01- 157 135 0.69% 8005 41.10% 11605 59.59%

205.01 - 206 118 0.61% 2051 10.53% 17542 90.07% 155.01 - 156 104 0.53% 8109 41.64% 11470 58.90%
204.01 - 205 112 0.58% 2163 M 11% 17424 89.47% 154.01-155 130 0.67% 8239 42.31% 11366 58.36%
203.01 - 204 109 0.56% 2272 11.67% 17312 88.89% 153.01- 154 131 0.67% 8370 42.98% 11236 57.69%
202.01 - 203 M 0.57% 2383 12.24% 17203 88.33% 152.01-153 123 0.63% 8493 43.61% 11105 57.02%
201.01 - 202 123 0.63% 2506 12.87% 17092 87.76% 151.01-152 M 0.57% 8604 44.18% 10982 56.39%
200.01 - 201 113 0.58% 2619 13.45% 16969 87.13% 150.01 - 151 131 0.67% 8735 44.85% 10871 55.82%
199.01 - 200 M 0.57% 2730 14.02% 16856 86.55% 149.01- 150 133 0.68% 8868 45.54% 10740 55.15%
198.01 - 199 120 0.62% 2850 14.63% 16745 85.98% 148.01-149 124 0.64% 8992 46.17% 10607 54.46%
197.01- 198 115 0.59% 2965 15.22% 16625 85.37% 147.01-148 108 0.55% 9100 46.73% 10483 53.83%
196.01 - 197 116 0.60% 3081 15.82% 16510 84.78% 146.01- 147 113 0.58% 9213 47.31% 10375 53.27%
195.01 - 196 127 0.65% 3208 16.47% 16394 84.18% 145.01- 146 129 0.66% 9342 47.97% 10262 52.69%
194.01- 195 126 0.65% 3334 17.12% 16267 83.53% 144.01-145 114 0.59% 9456 48.55% 10133 52.03%
193.01 - 194 138 0.71% 3472 17.83% 16141 82.88% 143.01-144 126 0.65% 9582 49.20% 10019 51.45%
192.01-193 122 0.63% 3594 18.45% 16003 82.17% 142.01-143 129 0.66% 9711 49.86% 9893 50.80%
191.01-192 108 0.55% 3702 19.01% 15881 81.55% 141.01-142 123 0.63% 9834 50.50% 9764 50.14%
190.01 - 191 126 0.65% 3828 19.66% 15773 80.99%  140.01 - 141 127 0.65% 9961 51.15% 9641 49.50%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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103 0.53%
115 0.59%
119 0.61%
124 0.64%
99 0.51%
116 0.60%
110 0.56%
124 0.64%
133 0.68%
92 0.47%
115 0.59%
116 0.60%
118 0.61%
127 0.65%
107 0.55%
114 0.59%
121 0.62%
131 0.67%
114 0.59%
127 0.65%
113 0.58%
17 0.60%
98 0.50%
105 0.54%
116 0.60%
104 0.53%
108 0.55%

97 0.50%
110 0.56%
122 0.63%
115 0.59%
102 0.52%
129 0.66%
126 0.65%
113 0.58%
127 0.65%
123 0.63%
106 0.54%
114 0.59%
130 0.67%
133 0.68%
118 0.61%
118 0.61%
121 0.62%
127 0.65%
92 0.47%
104 0.53%
110 0.56%
17 0.60%
80 0.41%

N S=P )

10064 51.68%
10179 52.27%
10298 52.88%
10422 53.51%
10521 54.02%
10637 54.62%
10747 55.18%
10871 55.82%
11004 56.50%
11096 56.98%
11211 57.57%
11327 58.16%
11445 58.77%
11572 59.42%
11679 59.97%
11793 60.55%
11914 61.18%
12045 61.85%
12159 62.43%
12286 63.09%
12399 63.67%
12516 64.27%
12614 64.77%
12719 65.31%
12835 65.91%
12939 66.44%
13047 66.99%
13144 67.49%
13254 68.06%
13376 68.68%
13491 69.27%
13593 69.80%
13722 70.46%
13848 71.11%
13961 71.69%
14088 72.34%
14211 72.97%
14317 73.51%
14431 74.10%
14561 74.77%
14694 75.45%
14812 76.06%
14930 76.66%
15051 77.28%
15178 77.94%
15270 78.41%
15374 78.94%
15484 79.51%
15601 80.11%
15681 80.52%

N
9514

9411
9296
9177
9053
8954
8838
8728
8604
8471
8379
8264
8148
8030
7903
7796
7682
7561
7430
7316
7189
7076
6959
6861
6756
6640
6536
6428
6331
6221
6099
5984
5882
5753
5627
5514
5387
5264
5158
5044
4914
4781
4663
4545
4424
4297
4205
4101
3991
3874

[Epaew
48.85%
48.32%
47.73%
47.12%
46.49%
45.98%
45.38%
44.82%
44.18%
43.50%
43.02%
42.43%
41.84%
41.23%
40.58%
40.03%
39.45%
38.82%
38.15%
37.57%
36.91%
36.33%
35.73%
35.23%
34.69%
34.09%
33.56%
33.01%
32.51%
31.94%
31.32%
30.73%
30.20%
29.54%
28.89%
28.31%
27.66%
27.03%
26.49%
25.90%
25.23%
24.55%
23.94%
23.34%
22.72%
22.06%
21.59%
21.06%
20.49%
19.89%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
118 0.61%
106 0.54%
114 0.59%
113 0.58%
101 0.52%
114 0.59%
103 0.53%
M 0.57%
97 0.50%
98 0.50%
98 0.50%
103 0.53%
89 0.46%
99 0.51%
94 0.48%
80 0.41%
75 0.39%
89 0.46%
90 0.46%
92 0.47%
90 0.46%
89 0.46%
77 0.40%
78 0.40%
80 0.41%
83 0.43%
82 0.42%
73 0.37%
59 0.30%
63 0.32%
57 0.29%
65 0.33%
57 0.29%
56 0.29%
54 0.28%
39 0.20%
50 0.26%
36 0.18%
47 0.24%
48 0.25%
36 0.18%
30 0.15%
35 0.18%
30 0.15%
22 0.11%
30 0.15%

19 0.10%
28 0.14%
27 0.14%
17 0.09%
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15799 81.12%
15905 81.67%
16019 82.25%
16132 82.83%
16233 83.35%
16347 83.94%
16450 84.47%
16561 85.04%
16658 85.54%
16756 86.04%
16854 86.54%
16957 87.07%
17046 87.53%
17145 88.04%
17239 88.52%
17319 88.93%
17394 89.31%
17483 89.77%
17573 90.23%
17665 90.71%
17755 91.17%
17844 91.63%
17921 92.02%
17999 92.42%
18079 92.83%
18162 93.26%
18244 93.68%
18317 94.05%
18376 94.36%
18439 94.68%
18496 94.97%
18561 95.31%
18618 95.60%
18674 95.89%
18728 96.16%
18767 96.36%
18817 96.62%
18853 96.81%
18900 97.05%
18948 97.29%
18984 97.48%
19014 97.63%
19049 97.81%
19079 97.97%
19101 98.08%
19131 98.23%
19150 98.33%
19178 98.47%
19205 98.61%
19222 98.70%

N
3794

3676
3570
3456
3343
3242
3128
3025
2914
2817
2719
2621
2518
2429
2330
2236
2156
2081
1992
1902
1810
1720
1631
1554
1476
1396
1313
1231
1158
1099
1036
979
914
857
801
747
708
658
622
575
527
491
461
426
396
374
344
325
297
270

[Epaew
19.48%
18.88%
18.33%
17.75%
17.17%
16.65%
16.06%
15.53%
14.96%
14.46%
13.96%
13.46%
12.93%
12.47%
11.96%
11.48%
11.07%
10.69%
10.23%

9.77%
9.29%
8.83%
8.37%
7.98%
7.58%
717%
6.74%
6.32%
5.95%
5.64%
5.32%
5.03%
4.69%
4.40%
4.11%
3.84%
3.64%
3.38%
3.19%
2.95%
2.711%
2.52%
2.37%
2.19%
2.03%
1.92%
1.77%
1.67%
1.53%
1.39%
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39.01-40 21 0.11% 19243 98.81% 253 1.30%
38.01-39 22 0.11% 19265 98.92% 232 1.19%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 19274 98.97% 210 1.08%
36.01 - 37 13 0.07% 19287 99.03% 201 1.03%
35.01-36 18 0.09% 19305 99.13% 188 0.97%
34.01-35 15 0.08% 19320 99.20% 170 0.87%
33.01-34 10 0.05% 19330 99.26% 155 0.80%
32.01-33 12 0.06% 19342 99.32% 145 0.74%
31.01-32 14 0.07% 19356 99.39% 133 0.68%
30.01- 31 1 0.06% 19367 99.45% 119 0.61%
29.01-30 10 0.05% 19377 99.50% 108 0.55%
28.01-29 10 0.05% 19387 99.55% 98 0.50%
27.01-28 10 0.05% 19397 99.60% 88 0.45%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 19400 99.61% 78 0.40%
25.01-26 5 0.03% 19405 99.64% 75 0.39%
24.01-25 10 0.05% 19415 99.69% 70 0.36%
23.01-24 4 0.02% 19419 99.71% 60 0.31%
22.01-23 9 0.05% 19428 99.76% 56 0.29%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 19431 99.77% 47 0.24%
20.01-21 6 0.03% 19437 99.80% 44 0.23%
19.01-20 5 0.03% 19442 99.83% 38 0.20%
18.01-19 5 0.03% 19447 99.86% 33 0.17%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 19448 99.86% 28 0.14%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 19449 99.87% 27 0.14%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 19450 99.87% 26 0.13%
14.01-15 3 0.02% 19453 99.89% 25 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 19453 99.89% 22 0.11%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 19454 99.89% 22 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19454 99.89% 21 0.11%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 19455 99.90% 21 0.11%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 19456 99.90% 20 0.10%

8.01-9 1 0.01% 19457 99.91% 19 0.10%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 19459 99.92% 18 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19459 99.92% 16 0.08%

0.00-1 16 0.08% 19475 100.00% 16 0.08%
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